
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Mark VAN BRUGGEN
TROL
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3350m
Tijd : 0:45:59 (13'44"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:33:58
2. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:36:55
3. Jos HOUBEN 0:40:39

1. 36 00:05:01 324m 15'29"/km
2. 42 00:03:24 00:08:25 177m 19'13"/km
3. 43 00:04:05 00:12:30 352m 11'36"/km
4. 80 00:03:38 00:16:08 224m 16'13"/km
5. 38 00:04:59 00:21:07 431m 11'34"/km
6. 88 00:04:37 00:25:44 308m 14'59"/km
7. 89 00:04:06 00:29:50 288m 14'14"/km
8. 93 00:03:46 00:33:36 297m 12'41"/km
9. 98 00:05:02 00:38:38 363m 13'52"/km

10. 107 00:04:13 00:42:51 284m 14'51"/km
11. 111 00:02:00 00:44:51 196m 10'12"/km
12. 999 00:01:08 00:45:59 104m 10'54"/km
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